
950

830Boulevardier  
Weller’s, Campari, sweet vermouth

Dark ‘N’ Stormy  
Flor de Caña 7Y, ginger beer, lime
WITH Ashanti Spiced Rum

Vesper Martini  
Lillet Blanc, Short Story Gin

840Mary Pickford 
Short Story White Rum, pineapple juice,
grenadine, maraschino liqueur



Smirnoff

Short Story

Belenkaya Gold

Absolut

Ketel One

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Beluga

Absolut Elyx

Grey Goose Altius 

380

420

420

520

520

890

890

1080

820

3120

 

2100

2400

2300

2850

2850

5070

5070

6170

4600

17500

 

8400

9600

8800

11400

11400

20280

18800

23000

18400

66000

 



Greater Than

Short story

Beefeater

Hayman’s Peach & Rose

Perry Road Peru

Malfy

Chambal

Tanqueray

Trading Tides

Bombay Sapphire

Tenjaku

Malhar

Stranger & Sons

Hapusa

Hendrick’s

Roku

Monkey 47

Jodhpur Spicy

Sabatini

Botanist

Sipsmith

 

420

420

520

820

550

680

550

520

550

550

620

680

520

550

820

890

950

890

800

950

950

 

2400

2400

2850

4600

3200

3900

3200

2850

3200

3200

3500

3900

2850

3200

4600

5070

5400

5070

4570

5400

5400

 

9600

9600

11400

17500

12800

15600

11500

11400

11800

12800

13000

15600

11000

12800

17500

18800

15000

18800

18280

20500

20500

 



Short Story

Amrut Two Indies

Cabo

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Cuatro 4Y

Bacardi Ocho 8Y

Bacardi Diez 10Y

Ron Diplomatico Reserva

Kraken

Ashanti

Diplomático Mantuano

Flor de Caña 12Y

Flor de Caña 4Y

Flor de Caña 7Y

Havana Club 7Y

 

420

380

480

380

550

750

1120

1200

950

820

680

680

420

480

620

 

2400

2100

2720

2100

3200

4200

6300

7000

5400

4600

3900

3900

2300

2720

3500

 

9600

8400

10880

8400

12800

16800

25000

26000

20500

17500

14500

14500

8800

9880

14000

 



Black & White

Dewar’s White Label

Dewar’s Japanese Smooth 8Y

Dewar’s 12Y

Dewar’s 15Y

Dewar’s 18Y

Dewar’s Double Double 21Y

J&B Rare

JW Red Label

JW Black Label

JW Double Label

JW Gold Label

JW 18Y

Chivas 12Y

Chivas 15Y

Chivas 18Y

Monkey Shoulder

Ballantine’s 7Y

 

420

520

550

750

1200

1500

2410

480

480

680

750

1200

1500

750

1200

1500

820

520

 

2400

2850

3200

4200

7000

8500

14200

2720

2720

3900

4200

7000

8500

4200

7000

8500

4600

2850

 

9600

11400

11800

16800

28000

34000

39000

10880

10880

15600

16800

28000

34000

16800

28000

34000

17500

11400

 



Amrut Amalgam

Paul John Bold

Paul John PX Cask

Longitute 77

Otherside

 

680

820

1200

890

550

 

3900

4600

7000

5070

3200

 

15600

18400

28000

19000

12800

 

Aberfeldy 12Y

Aberfeldy 16Y

Glenlivet 12Y

Glenlivet 15Y

Glenfiddich 12Y

Glenfiddich 15Y

Glenfiddich 18Y

Glenmorangie 10Y

Talisker 10Y

Cragganmore

Bowmore 12Y

Caol Ila 12Y

Laphroaig

Ardbeg 10Y

Macallan 12Y

Royal Brackla 12Y

Aultmore 12Y

 

980

1960

890

1200

950

1200

1600

890

820

890

950

950

950

1200

1500

1350

1260

 

5600

11000

5070

7000

5400

7000

9000

5070

4600

5070

5400

5400

5400

7000

8500

7600

7200

 

22400

44000

18800

26000

20500

26000

35000

20280

18400

20280

20500

21600

21600

26500

34000

28500

27000

 



Jameson

Bushmill Black Bush

Teeling Small Batch

 

550

820

1200

 

3200

4600

7000

 

12800

17500

26000

 

 

Weller Reserve

Templeton Rye 4Y

Jack Daniels no 7

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniels Fire/Apple/Honey

Buffalo Trace

Maker’s Mark

Woodford Reserve

Sazerac Rye

 

620

680

550

820

550

750

950

890

1200

 

3500

3900

3200

4600

3200

4200

5400

5070

7000

 

14000

15600

12800

18400

12800

16800

21600

20280

28000

 

620

820

2410

2410

 

3500

4600

14200

14200

 

13000

17500

52000

52000

 



Maya Pistola Reposado

Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Reposado

400 Conejos

Patrón Silver

1800 Anejo

Creyente Mezcal

Patrón Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Codigo 1530 Blanco

Codigo 1530 Rosa

Don Julio Reposado

Cruz De Fuego

Don Julio 1942

Volcan Blanco

1800 Silver

Camino Real Blanco

Patrón El Aito

1800 Reposado

Patrón Anejo

 

820

620

750

950

1260

1500

950

1530

1200

1200

1600

1500

1500

3210

1200

1150

550

3280

1200

1720

 

4600

3500

4200

5400

7200

8500

5400

8700

7000

7000

9000

8500

8000

17500

7000

6500

3200

18600

7000

9800

 

18400

14000

16800

21600

28800

34000

21600

34800

26000

28000

36000

31000

34000

70000

26000

26000

12800

74400

28000

39200

 



Baileys

Kahlua

Jagermeister

Sambuca

Amaretto

Choya SIngle

Quaffine

Aperol

Campari

Amaro Abano

 

520

460

550

550

820

550

420

480

620

550

 

2850

2620

3200

3200

4600

3200

2400

2720

3500

3200

 

11400

10480

12800

12300

17500

   -

9000

10880

13600

12800

 



Malaki Tonic

Malaki Soda

Malaki Ginger Ale

 

290

180

290

 


